

BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 86445451

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 615,13 RON - 615,13 RON

Descriere: BARA TRASA 12 (M) 1DBBT12 36.0 5.042 181.51 34.49 216.00 EMAIL LOVITURA DE CIOCAN 2.5L NEGRU HAMMERITE (BUC) 3BDHAMCIOC2.5NEG 1.0 155.460 155.46 29.54 185.00 CORNIER 30*30*3 (M) 1DBCOR30*30*3 18.0 7.983 143.70 27.30 171.00 ELECTROZI OK 2.5MM 43.32 (KG) 4ECOK2.5 2.0 25.210 50.42 9.58 60.00 DISC LAMELAR FRONT. 125*22.23MM/80 SMT 624 KLINGSPOR (BUC) 4BH322775 2.0 14.290 28.58 5.42 34.00 DILUANT 509 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL50909 2.0 14.290 28.58 5.42 34.00 DISC PT DEBITARE 230*1.9*22MM A46TZ KLINGSPOR 224084 (BUC) 4BH224084 2.0 10.920 21.84 4.16 26.00 FASONARE FIER BETON (BUC) FASONARE 2.0 2.520 5.04 0.96 6.00
